
Martin's Team Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Stanciu Iulian (10/085) 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 9

Alunno Andrea (10/090) 3 9 2 6 4 9 2 6 4 9 2 3

Piccinelli Irene Guadalupe (06/401) 1 2 2 6 4 2 4 11 1 3 4 5

Dominici Alessio (10/093) 4 10 4 9 0 0 2 4 3 3 0 0

Kuci Luan (10/060) 2 1 3 6 4 4 2 2 4 4 4 8

Bernardini Martina (06/278) 2 3 1 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stanciu Iulian 10/085 24 56 2,33

Alunno Andrea 10/090 17 42 2,47

Piccinelli Irene 06/401 16 29 1,81

Dominici Alessio 10/093 13 26 2,00

Kuci Luan 10/060 19 25 1,32

Bernardini Martina 06/278 7 12 1,71

Pinacolada

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Marconi Mattia (10/510) 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 1 4 6 4 4

Lucchetti Gaia (10/094) 2 0 4 8 4 10 2 0 4 4 4 4

Franceschi Matteo (10/722) 4 3 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 6 2 1

Bartolini Margherita (10/096) 2 0 2 4 2 6 4 1 3 1 4 6

Corgnoli Cinzia (10/833) 2 3 3 0 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 5

Lucchetti Yuri (10/815) 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Pittigliani Francesca (10/092) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marconi Mattia 10/510 24 31 1,29

Lucchetti Gaia 10/094 20 26 1,30

Franceschi Matteo 10/722 16 19 1,19

Bartolini Margherita 10/096 17 18 1,06

Corgnoli Cinzia 10/833 12 12 1,00

Lucchetti Yuri 10/815 6 5 0,83

Pittigliani Francesca 10/092 1 0 0,00

Tigerman

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Alexandru Tapora Marian (10/170) 2 5 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 7 2 4

Wilhelm Uwe (06/662) 2 1 2 5 2 5 4 7 4 11 2 1

Minchioni Massimo (10/132) 2 5 2 4 4 8 0 0 2 5 2 6

Cimbali Roberto (10/134) 4 7 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 4

Modoli Arianna (06/1207) 2 2 2 3 2 0 4 4 2 1 2 3

Kleinberger Dennis  (06/766) 2 3 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 4 5

Corsini Giuseppe (10/522) 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alexandru Tapora Marian 10/170 20 46 2,30

Wilhelm Uwe 06/662 16 30 1,88

Minchioni Massimo 10/132 12 28 2,33

Cimbali Roberto 10/134 14 25 1,79

Modoli Arianna 06/1207 14 13 0,93

Kleinberger Dennis 06/766 14 11 0,79

Corsini Giuseppe 10/522 6 6 1,00

Gatto@Volpe

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bartolini Gianluca (10/884) 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 8

Squartini Matteo (10/887) 3 6 4 1 2 4 4 7 4 7 2 6

Bartolini Giada (10/953) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 9

Reali Irene (10/886) 4 6 4 1 4 3 2 1 4 0 2 2

Casagrande Mario (10/885) 1 0 2 0 2 4 2 2 2 3 2 3

Radu Diana (10/891) 4 4 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Guerri Debora (10/888) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Veschini Antonio (10/889) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gillosi Luca (10/890) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartolini Gianluca 10/884 24 40 1,67

Squartini Matteo 10/887 19 31 1,63

Bartolini Giada 10/953 8 15 1,88

Reali Irene 10/886 20 13 0,65

Casagrande Mario 10/885 11 12 1,09

Radu Diana 10/891 10 5 0,50

Guerri Debora 10/888 0 0 0,00

Veschini Antonio 10/889 0 0 0,00

Gillosi Luca 10/890 4 0 0,00


